1 46 78 127 347 488
i
| | 32
| | 46
| |49
78
81
127
141 |
| 220
269
301
347
361
410
442 |

D19

|
|
|
=
(]

Polymorphism
Substitution
Deletion

Exon 2a

ZFNs target

Complete cleavage
product

Partial cleavage
product

Observed product

Predicted product

Figure S4 Predicted cleavage map of all mismatches between D19 and wild-type smn exon 2a alleles.
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